:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7098237

Aug 14, 2023 - 08:48 (UTC)

In epoch 221,819 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 677866 - 0.015063231 ETH®
27.79 USD

2 677867 - 0.014946532 ETH®
27.58 USD

3 677868 - 0.014957158 ETH®
27.60 USD

4 677869 - 0.014990978 ETH®
27.66 USD

S 677870 - 0.014901106 ETH®
27.49 USD

6 677871 - 0.015014660 ETH®
27.70 USD

7 677872 - 0.014992848 ETH®
27.66 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/7098237
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/221819
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/677866
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/677867
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/677868
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/677869
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/677870
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/677871
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/677872

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

677873

677874

677875

677876

677877

677878

677879

677880

677881

Validator Id

526108

Amount

- 0.014927111
27.54 USD

- 0.014896739
27.49 USD

- 0.052863134
97.55 USD

- 0.014975587
27.63 USD

- 0.014923335
27.54 USD

- 0.014940080
27.57 USD

- 0.014982409
27.65 USD

- 0.014860899
27.42 USD

- 0.014993879
27.67 USD

Amount

+ 0.038063510
70.24 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/677873
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/677874
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/677875
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/677876
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/677877
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/677878
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/677879
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/677880
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/677881
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/526108

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



