

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-12 07:22 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7098237
DATE & TIME	Aug 14, 2023 · 08:48 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>221,819</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>677866</u>	- 0.015063231 ETH 📀 27.79 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>677867</u>	- 0.014946532 ETH ↔ 27.58 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>677868</u>	- 0.014957158 ETH ⊘ 27.60 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>677869</u>	- 0.014990978 ETH ⊘ 27.66 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>677870</u>	- 0.014901106 ETH ⊘ 27.49 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>677871</u>	- 0.015014660 ETH ② 27.70 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>677872</u>	- 0.014992848 ETH ⊘ 27.66 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>677873</u>	- 0.014927111 ETH ⊘ 27.54 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>677874</u>	- 0.014896739 ETH ③ 27.49 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>677875</u>	- 0.052863134 ETH ③ 97.55 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>677876</u>	- 0.014975587 ETH ③ 27.63 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>677877</u>	- 0.014923335 ETH ③ 27.54 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>677878</u>	- 0.014940080 ETH ⊘ 27.57 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>677879</u>	- 0.014982409 ETH ⊘ 27.65 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>677880</u>	- 0.014860899 ETH ③ 27.42 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>677881</u>	- 0.014993879 ETH 🐼 27.67 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
		. .	

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>526108</u>	+ 0.038063510 ETH ⊘ 70.24 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.